H7779 Parts Breakdown and List

1 — e
N
2. — 5
6 ~3 //2/ 4 /6
- — = =1 9)e) g~
s .
. 5
28 31\ 23 23 & o 7 19
\ AN e / /
29 = 26 2‘*2 ‘ ‘ 8 ° 1
25 23 oT 20 .
N \ A 21
ﬁfvwﬂ et N _/ Q /
St 18 2L ‘ ‘ ‘
11 i 2
N 19
s ° | I s 3
. == ~
i \
15 16
— ‘ RIBEG :
/ = - SN \
17 - - " , 17
14 | 14
13
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PH7779001 |[FUNNEL 17 |PH7779017 [CLAMP
2 |PH7779002 [STAINLESS CAP SCREW M6-1 X 12 18 |PH7779018 |STAINLESS CAP SCREW M6-1 X 10
3 |PH7779003 [STAINLESS FLAT WASHER 6MM 19 |PH7779019 |GEAR ASSEMBLY
4 |PH7779004 |[UPPER HOUSING 20 |PH7779020 |PLASTIC GEAR BUSHING 13MM
5  |PH7779005 [STAINLESS PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 16 21 |PH7779021 [SPECIAL STAINLESS WASHER 13MM
6 |PH7779006 [COMB 22 [PR47M EXT RETAINING RING 13MM
7 |PH7779007 |DRIVEN SHAFT 23 |PH7779023 [PLASTIC BUSHING 30MM
8  |[PH7779008 |MAIN SHAFT 24  |PH7779024 |PLASTIC BUSHING 29MM
9  |PH7779009 |[CRANK HANDLE 25 |PH7779025 [PLASTIC BUSHING 25MM
10 |PH7779010 |HANDLE THUMB SCREW 26 |PH7779026 |COMPRESSION SPRING
11 |PH7779011 |STAINLESS CAP SCREW M6-1 X 8 27 |PH7779027 |BUSHING CAP
12 |PH7779012 |RIGHT LEG 28 |PH7779028 |DRIVEN SHAFT BUSHING
13 |PH7779013 |BASE 29 |PH7779029 |MAIN SHAFT BUSHING
14 |PH7779014 |STAINLESS CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10 30 |PH7779030 |BLADE
15 |PH7779015 |LEFT LEG 31 |PH7779031 [PLASTIC BUSHING 40MM
16 |PH7779016 |LOWER HOUSING




